

XITEM NO.45

COURT NO.7

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 418 OF 2010

ARSHAD ALI LATIF & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ATIQRUR REHMAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 17/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S.Jain,Adv.

Mr. Uday Ram, Mr. Ashish Kr. Saini,  
Ms. Anisha Jain, Ms. Rekha Gulani and  
Mohd.Irshad Hanif,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER